From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freel	lancer:-	New	PARA	Kumar Cals 8957	ing	New	LA organo	deep sch	CACAN LOS	1 Pura-40
						BII	LL				
To : MA	RKET XC 51, Sec 20, N	EL DAT	A MATR	IX PVT.	LTD.	101	For (Commercia			
PAN No.: A	226016 AECM5086D				to division in the		Date Free	: lancer Cod	de: MXL	112/24	448
The latest	and or		Towards	my Cha	rges/Fee:	sagai	nst As	signment	sstated be	low:	1100
Job No:		2410				N	umber	ssignmen and Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title	: Gres	n Pop	Pro.	file -	KK						Payble
Fieldwork	Locations:		Lucy	chow !	KK / Kon	bur	1	1230	N TO THE	THE RESIDENCE	Bally Transition
Fees for	Assignn	nent		1		,					ASSOCIATE DE
Data Coll	lection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Qua	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Br	iefing char	ges									
2- Re	cruitment/	Contact/	Listing .								
3- Ma	in intervie	- W				50)	125	62	50 /-	
4- Ma	in intervie	W-									
	oderation/T		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners						
Other Fe	es/Char	ges .					13				
Supervision	on Charges										
Executiv	e Name:	A	nshus)	mast	PLA						
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: A	nox-M	X4-	74	la	_		
Totals							+	-he			
A) Fees for	r Assignem	nt		Job No.		Code	Amo	unt:-			
				202410	85				625	8/-	
B) Supervi	ision Charg	jes	Marie			TIP	Amo	unt:-			
			Total State of the last of the	- Unite	Gra	and T	otal (A	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent 42	50/-
Rupees in	Words: C	W 7	2 . 0	. 1 -	+ 1	hu	1 4	(.)	1. 0.1	10	3-11
	8	X	house	**			nmar	A 91%	of the	×/-	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syne Submitte			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	202410	and	LKO Kombu		50				50	50	-
My PAN Ar Benefician	ccount Num y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	FGKI 10: Ht	ps 17		1109	75	Benefici Benefici	ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	e: HDFC HDFC eceived On:	2009175
(Signature (& Date)			Approx				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

Bill Date Free	Assignment and Date	02 e: MXLV sstated belo	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Bill Date Free gainst As Original A Number	No: 3 5 5 6 2 6 1	02 e: MXLV sstated belo	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Original A Number	Assignment/ Assignment and Date	sstated belo	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Original A Number	Assignment/ Assignment and Date	sstated belo	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Original A Number	Assignment/ Assignment and Date	sstated belo	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Original A Number	Assignment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Amount
Number	Rate	- CHICESONS NO.	er and Date	Amount
Quantity			Amount	Payble
			Amount	
			Amount	
			Amount	100000
53	100		Amount	
53	100			Parl State
2 3		662	-	
	125	004		
				- 1-25 5
va				
4				
ode An		-		
	6.625	1-		
An	nount:-			
nd Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt 6625	1-
udred	Ture	HL F	Ne Role	(
		0	0	
ed/ Quantit	y Rejectedby		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
-		53	53	
2	And Total of January of Jumma	Amount:- Amount:- d Total (A+B) For Ummary d/ Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me and correct to the best of my	Amount:- Amount:- d Total (A+B) For Net Payme Amount:- d Total (A+B) For Net Payme Accepted Jummary and Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted S 3 and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree	Amount:- Amount:- d Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amount:- d Total (A+B) For Net Payment Accepted Invoice Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Invoice Accepted Invoice S 3 5 3

Name of the Freelancer: Ami Address: C 4946 Rajayi Mobile No: 99198720.			BIL	L				
		77-1-5			ommercia	I Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI	RTY PVT I	TD	434	, 0, 0	J. HITTET CIO	, 550.		
House No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, In			3 34	BIII N	355	03	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Date:	26)2/2 ancer Coo	4	344	10000
	473 (178)					LIXTE	of 2024-1	475
Toward	is my Char	ges/Feesa	igain	st Ass	ignment/	sstated belo	w:	
Job No: 20241085			-		signment and Date	PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Gren Pap Perof			. 1	47-14		No.	SOLD PL	, a yole
Fieldwork Locations: Lunknoi	21 Ka	npuy	17-17	195 (7)		16 15 6 15		
Fees for Assignment	A Laboratoria		Our	ntitu	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Kate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -			2.6	Q	125	35	50	
4- Main interview-	THE							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
	u Son	tapiri	and a	2		,		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	1 X 4	1		we's			
Totals	Job No.	Task (Code	Amo	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	202410		-			500/-	-	7 37 7 7
D) Constitution Charges	1	0		Amo	ount:-	- /-		
B) Supervision Charges		Gra	nd T			Net Payme	ent 350	6/-
		Pine		endo		my .	00	
Dunner in Word	sour					Day -		
Rupees in Words thee that		,	oun	nma				
Rupees in Words: The Thou		The same of the sa			Co. Land Albert	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paldinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Type	Quantity Sync Submitted		Quantity IQC and A	greed by me	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent 12024	re Collection Type		d	IQC and A		Accepted 2 8		Subsequent invoic
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection Type O rein (both sides of PS 2-8) mit Ku	Submitter 2 8 of the page) is tr 3 9 A uman Su	tue and	correct to	the best of m	2 & y beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and cone: Union E: US INO	anditions. Bank
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent 2024 U.S. Von I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: C U H Beneficiary Bank Account Name: A Beneficiary Bank Account Number: SE&OE	re Collection Type O rein (both sides of PS 2-8) mit Ku	Submitter 2 8 of the page) is tr 3 9 A uman Su 1 00 9 7	nue and	correct to	the best of m Benefi	2 & y beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and cone: Unian	anditions. Bank
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent 2024 U.C. Von I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: C U H Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Seneficiary Bank Account Number:	re Collection Type O rein (both sides of PS 2-8) mit Ku	Submitter 2 8 of the page) is tr 3 9 A uman Su 1 00 9 7	nue and	correct to	the best of m Benefi	2 8 y beliefs and I agre clary Bank Nan ciary IFSC Code	e with all terms and cone: Union E: US INO	onditions. Bank 721394

From Name of the Freelancer:- Anni Address:- Haram BKT Mobile No:- 95800553	Singl	6						
Mobile its: 17 14 00 00		BI	LL	13114				3 - 1 - 1 - 2
			_	Commerci	al Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI House No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, Indir Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	notice of	BIII N	10:355	24	XLX.	F 2024-	483	
	my Charges	/Feesaga						
Job No: 20241085	Or	Original Assignment Number and Date			evised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Coampap Brofile	KK					NO ST	AND WAY LOOK	1000000
Fieldwork Locations: Luckhow	1 Kanpu	עו	TELL.	The name	IL TH ME			The second second
Fees for Assignment				1120	-		A	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	Quantity Rate				Amount	
1- Briefing charges	- 701.34							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-	10-		22	60 /	
3- Main interview -		1	8	125		11	30 /-	
4- Main Interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								-
Executive Name: Anshu		tava.	- A	,			The state of the s	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: MX	4+5	1	ch		877		
Totals		T= 1 = 1		b.			-	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-	0 1			
	2024/08				20%			
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-			. 000	1
		Grand	Total (A+B) For	Net P	ayme	nt 2250)-
Rupees in Words: 100 Thou,	fael T		whole		ydy	Po	beel	
	I Dota I		mmai					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Accept	3555372775	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
1085 Our Kaper		8	(5	10		10	O
My PAN Account Number is: 3 42 F Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2 C Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2 C	uj Kum	at a		Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam	e: Katak M	nditions. Nahirdva Bar 0005205
Anny Kuman		Tax last.	w li	ngh			eceived On:	4.000
(Signature & Date)	0	Approved by				BIII C	hecked & Cleare	

See No. 151, See 20, Near CNS Heapital, Indira Nagar, No 22616		834	3232	69:	1-T	BI	LL				
Bill No.3 5 5 4 8 Date: 24 11 124 Towards my Charges/Feesagalnist Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagalnist Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagalnist Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Towards my Charges/Feesagalnist Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Amount Payble Towards my Charges/Feesagalnist Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Amount Payble Towards my Charges Quantity Rate Amount	stamar's	Name &	Address		1	13 142 159	For C	ommercial I	Use:		TO THE
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Driginal Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount Payble Brittle: Collection Type & Segment 1. Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount 1. Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Revised Assignment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Security Name: Cemployee ID: Date: Signature: MY9123-2	MARK	ET XCEI	DATA	MATRI	X PVT. L	TD.		0.5.5			The state of
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated below: b No: 2016 of Conference of C			ur CNS Hos	pital, Indira	ı Nagar,				8		
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below: Driginal Assignment Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Payble Total California Charges Total California Charges The Briefing charges The Bri							Freel	ancer Code	. h	-	
b No: 20460 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble Identify Locations: 100/Lpc 10400 Payble Identify Locations: 100/Lpc 10400 Payble Identify Rate Amount Payble Identify Locations: 100/Lpc 10400 Payble Identify Rate Amount I- Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Transcription/Others (Specify) Employee ID: Date: Signature: 149/121/23/23/23/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/			T	- Lucanda	mu Char	ann/Ennnani			MXU	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N	1-424
Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing Number and Date Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Payble Amount Payble Amount Payble Amount Payble Amount Payble Amount Amount Payble Payble Amount Payble	BIS CO.		10	warus	my Char	ges/reesaga	IIIST ASS	ignmenus	Stated bei	ow:	
Indivork Locations: Delico Paragrament Indications: Delico Paragrament In	b No:	200	460	5							Amount
ta Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) her Fees/Charges pervision Charges 2- Employee ID: Date: Signature: 1990/2016 3-0 -	b Title: (Solfo	p Poo	Silo.	144		1-1-1-1	Marin St.	- Contract of the Contract of	the case of	Payble
ta Collection Type & Segment 1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) her Fees/Charges pervision Charges 2. Employee ID: Date: Signature: Temployee	Hdwork Lo	cations:	1 No	Chat	1-10	aspon	-15,19	\$100 mm	Breat to the		L. Carrie
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Charles Control of Control				2013118						The Property of
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) her Fees/Charges pervision Charges Employee ID: Date: Signature: MXYAY Amount:- Employee ID: Date: Signature: MXYAY Amount:- Suppose ID: Date: Signature: MXYAY Amo				ment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amount	
3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) 6. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) 6. Moderation/Translation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) 6. Moderation/Translation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) 6. Moderation/Translat	-	-					- 23,000		L. ISR		Page 1
Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Job No. Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Job No. Summary Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Job No. Summary Job No. Summary Job No. Segment Job No. Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Job No. Segment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Job No. Segment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Job No. Segment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Job No. Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Job No. Segment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Job No. Segment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Job No. Segment Job No. Job No. Segment	-			sting							
Secrity Mer Fees/Charges Dervision Charges Dervision Charges Employee ID: Date: Signature: Dobno. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dobno. Summary Summary Lipoment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Date Collection Type Lipoment Job No. Segment Centre Centre Collection Type Lipoment Job No. Segment Centre Centre Centre Collection Type Lipoment Job No. Segment Centre C											
Specify Servision Charges Sees for Assignment Sold No. Task Code Amount:- Sees for Assignment Sold No. Task Code Amount:- Sees for Assignment Sold No. Segment											
ecutive Name: C Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY9Y A SU Lals Lees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Lees in Words: Five Pous A Pive Mush Fighty Seven Pupal Summary Legistry Summary Legi	(Spe	cify)	vonternon.	/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers					
Employee ID: Date: Signature: MXYTY Amount:- iupervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Grand Total (A+B) For Net Pa	-		ies .			110	A 41	N = N			Marie Landson
Task Code Amount: Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment SSST Payment Summary Summary Summary Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Employee ID: Date Collection Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: 10 PG O STIP	The second second		1	-	C 1	114	9 × 123	6 20 Ja	55	87	
rees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Summary Summary Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: 1000 CPC 0 3 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			77	18 har	tive	Acres li	0 -1				Wall Land
inpervision Charges Job No. Task Code Amount:-	SECTION SECTION	yee ID:	Date: 3	signatu	re:	XALA	1/1/81	4			
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment SSGT — ees in Words: Five Foundard Five Muddle Fighty Select Pupel . Summary Ignment Umber Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Payable Submitted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: 10 CPG O STILL IT		Assignem			Joh No	Tools Cod					
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment SSGT - ees in Words: Five Pousat Pive Ward Fighty Seven Payat. Summary Ignment umber Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: YO CPG O STILL THE PARK Account Name: A	-	reasignent					e Am	ount:-		A Line	The second second
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment SSGT - ees in Words: Five Fougat Pive Mudrel Fighty Sever Puper. Summary Ignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: YOCPGOSTING.	lunende	ion Chara			-					,	
Summary Ignment Unber Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: 10 CPG 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Topervis	ion Charg	US .		20246	The second secon				1-	
Summary Ignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: 10 CPC 0 3 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	man to M	to and a T				The same of the sa			Net Paym	ent 550	(7)-
Ignment Umber Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: 100 CPC O STILL ST	ees in v	vords:	ive	Hous	ald	Pive H	undr	JEI	glory	Celler D	La.
umber Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Guantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice PAN Account Number is: 10 CPG O STITE IN COLOR OF THE PAN Account Number is: 10 CPG O STITE IN COLOR OF THE PAN Account Number is: 10 CPG O STITE IN CPG O STITE IN COLOR OF THE PAN Account Number is: 10 CPG O STITE IN CPG O STIT					Data	Su	mma		0		
emply declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. PAN Account Number is: ** PAN Account Name: Accou			Segment		Collection			Rejectedby Agreed by me		dogueral Language	
PAN Account Number is: YO COCO STILL	Garage 2017/2003		OLA !	do					NATION OF		
leficiary Bank Account Name: Agrand State 1	Garage 2017/2003		-	lend	-	-		-		-	-
Jeficiary Bank Account Name: Act and a last to the las	umber	1001			a (bath sister	of the page) is true a	nd correct to	o the best of my	beliefs and Lagr	ne with all terms and	conditions
DE Beneficiary Bank Name: Cost of Beneficiary IFSC Code: CISTN 0 282148	emnly dec	clare the infor	mation ment	tioned herei	it (both sides i						
OE Beneficiary IFSC Code: CIIIN 0 282148	emnly dec	clare the infor	mation ment	tioned herei	GOJ	4717					
	emaly der PAN Ac	clare the inforce count Num	ount Nam	10: A 01	600	7713	te	Benefici	ary Bank Na	me: Central	Bukof 1
	emaly der PAN Ac	clare the inforce count Num	ount Nam	10: A 01	600	7713	te		ary IFSC Coo		
188hi (-+1 101	emaly der PAN Ac	clare the inforce count Num	ount Nam	10: A 01	600	7713	te		ary IFSC Coo	de: CDIN (
(Signature & Date) (Signature & Date) Bill Checked & Cleared On:	emnly der PAN Ac refliciary refliciary	clare the inforceount Num / Bank Acc / Bank Acc	count Num	10: A 01	600	7713	how		Bill	Received On:	282148

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Arshu Shrivastva Mobile No.: 9650 415475	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Is Location: Lke/konh	Attended lower Shuregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: u 1 24 Valid From: u 1 24 to 10 12 24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 959882577Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The second of th

Freelancer Name Irtunopa / Sh	1
House Address Neue PAR Calou	1
Newy Granders School	
RAJASI Puram 40	1

Job No: 20241005 Job No:
Job Title: Gun pop Profile KK
Fieldwork Location: Lulk no w/ fach

(Card Holder's Signature)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Lucenow/ Kanbur	50	125
See I madelling	Kanbug		2-10

The above stated assignment will start from 141124 and end on 1224. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14 11 24

Name of signee: Itunted Jemar 844/14/

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Amshu Shou Vastava Mobile No.: 96504154 75	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1411 24 to 2712 90 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name	Perince Mistra
House Address 10	13 B Kamla
Nagari Kh	013 B Kamla 00lbpw1 Sitapu1

Job No: 2024 1085 Freelancer Code: MXLKoF202J-267
Job Title: Ounpap Prafile KK Reference No:

Fieldwork Location: Luckno/Kampan Date: 14/11/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
ed telescoli le collect de los	Lucknow / Kampuy	53	125
Appendix to the Delivery I	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	at side on the wine	livered in requ

The above stated assignment will start from \(\frac{4}{11}\) \(\frac{4}{2}\) and end on \(\frac{10}{2}\). The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14/11/24

Name of signee: Runce Mishua

Signature: Prince

Signed in the presence of: Anshu Shiins fa Contact number: 9650415475

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Titendra Kuman Contact number: 95

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Anshu Suivastav Mobile No.: 9650415475	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by No. Date of Location: LVO/Varbus	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 191124 Valid From:191124 to 20124 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9979 \$7200 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	and the second s	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Amit Swid House Address C-4946 Pori Pura In Locker	Job No: 2024 1005 Job Title: Genpap Wafile KK Fieldwork Location: LKO/Kampur	Freelancer Code: MXLKoF2024-478 Reference No: Date: 14/11/24
of all the last of	The same of the same of	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

	Quantity (Nos)	Segment - Center	Data Collection Type
125	28	Lucknow / Kampur	
The latest divine	28	Lucknow / Kampur	

The above stated assignment will start from \(\frac{1}{1} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) and end on \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) . The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14/11/20	
Name of signee:	Amit Sylvestore
Signature: Anix	- crivataus

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Andre Java Auta
Contact number: 969417470
Signature:

2) Witness Name: Therdrolone
Contact number: 905 100191

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Anshu Shu Chu Cartau Mobile No.: 9650415475	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market Date of Location: L'of Korbu	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 19/11/24 Valid From: 19/11/24 to 26/12/2 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9560.5522 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	the state of the s	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Anny Singh
House Address Haron BKT
Luckhow

Job No: 20241005 Job Title: Grentop Perofil KK Fieldwork Location: Luckrow

Freelancer Code: MXLX of 2024-48]

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	n Type Segment - Center		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Lucknow Kanpos	18	125
The second section is	The second secon	And the second s	

The above stated assignment will start from 14 11 24 and end on 12 124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14	11	129
----------	----	-----

Name of signee: Any Signature: Any Kuman

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Anshu Shr Contact number: 9650

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Industrial P	PIC of the free
a Industrial P	1000
upplier for ect Market rence No: Fieldwork s issued on	
	(Card Holder's S

Freelancer Name	Aglighten
House Address	Californ
Victoria	lla vigue
	Extern
	961

Job No: 2024 6 85 Job Title: Gerkob Potel-ICK
Fieldwork Location: Wolchow +
Keepp Freelancer Code: MXX 4 of 2019
Reference No: -474

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and exp

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mention detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos) (I
	Warner + Kufm	149X120 30
	1 1 1 1	1 - i separt should be deliver

The above stated assignment will start from 4 11 24 and end on 12 27 The completed assignment should be delivered in numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on dar that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be ca as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejec assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment t freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request fre permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your a without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree wi terms and conditions.

Date: 14/11/26

Name of signee: APLP kun Gaffer

Signature: Astin

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Alexander

Contact number: 9680410476

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Outer

Contact number: 985008196